Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000078212 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Componations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : GILMAN CIOCIA INC.

Account Number : I2012000005)

Phone : (305) 937-7773

Fax Number : (815) 301-2897

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address: Tachel@ Drivic. com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN R.N.G ASSETS DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

APR - 4 2014 T CLINE

H140000782123

1/001 Fax Server

April 3, 2014

850-817-6381

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

R.N.G ASSETS DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC 3001 NE 185TH STREET APT 235 AVENTURA, FL 33180US

SUBJECT: R.N.G ASSETS DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC

REF: L13000007951

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheets

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, pleasep call (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H14000078212 Letter Number: 314A00007084

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

R.N.G Assets Development Group LLC

H140000383175

(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our rec liability Company)	ords.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number L1300000795	iability Company	were filed on 01/15/201	13	and assign	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the	e words "Limited Liab	rility Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbro	viation "L.L	.c."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		2875 NE 191st Street Suite 601			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Aventura, FL 33180			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		2875 NE 191st St Aventura, FL 331		7	
B. If amonding the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered	1/or registered o office address her	Mcc address on our reco	ords, enter the	i ame of	the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Steven Le	vy	Dr A	7 2	·
New Registered Office Address:	2875 NE	191st Street Suite 6			
	Aventura		. Florida 3318	30	
·		Ciņ		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

4140000782123

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR= M AMBR= A	anager uthorized Member	H140000782123	
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Skinn Sales Corp	2875 NE 191st Street Suite 601	
		Aventura, FL 33180	□ Romove
MGRM	Guy Weissmann	1504 Bay Road Apt 1416	
		Miami Beach, FL 3313	Remove
AMBR	Guy Weissmann	2875 NE 191st Street Suite 601	
		Aventura, FL 33180	PRethove 24
			□ Remove
			🗖 Add
			Remove
			🗂 Ada
	H14000078	3133	🗆 Romove

		H14000578	9133
D. II amend	ing any other informati	on, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if nece	cssary.)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		meritani ng miningga mar
			
~			T to
			
. ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			
() ne errectiv	date, if other than the dedate must be specific, cannot be specific, cannot be determined by the Flor	Do black to offer of receibt or ricer order and causer he more man an gaby a	
Dated	April 3	2014	
X			Angelin and a planting the contract of the con
ŕ	Skinn Sales	ignature of execution or authorized representative of a trember.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Typed or printed name of signce	
			TALC:

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00